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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

7.30 a.m, Junior Request Session8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.45 Brass |Band Parade (Bandmaster
Craven)
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir ‘
10. 0 Morning Concert
10.30 Sports Round-up (Bill Meredith)
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service of
Song12. 0 Listeners’ Requests2, Op.m. A Nurse Remembers2.5 Classic of the Week

|3. 0 The Donald Peers. Show
3.30 The Fore and Afts (BBC)4.30 Sunday Best Selection of LatestRecord Releases
; Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot).5.45 Adventures in History
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 The Philadelphia Symphony Or-chestra
6.30 The Sankey Singers7.0 The Jack Smith Show (VOA)7.15 Variety Bandbox BBC 5a
7.45 Master of Ballantrae (BBC) (finalbroadcast)
8.1 The Bing.Crosby Show (VOA)8.45 Voices in Harmony9. 0 Radio Theatre Show: The AucklandStudio Orchestra conducted by OswaldCheesman
9.30 ZB Book Review
9.50 Waltz Wonderland |10. 0 Close down

443 waa.
7.30 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 A Religion for Monday Morning(Rev. Harry Squires)
8.15 Junior Request session
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir9.20 The World of Sport (Wallie In-
gram)
9.35 Bands on Parade
10. O Paolo Silveri (baritone) F

10.15 Orchestral Music
10.30 The Services’ session
10.45 Piano Playhouse (VOA)11. 0 Variety
11.30 Sunday Artist e11.45 For Our Welsh Listeners
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3.30 A Nurse Remembers
3.35 Hurricane in Jamaica (BBC)4.45 Stamp Club (VOA)
6b. 0 Adventures in History (VOA)5.30 From Our Overseas Library

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Holiday for Song (3DB)
6.30 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
6.45 Dinu Lipatti (piano)7. 0 The Jack Smith Show (VOA)7.15 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
7.45 Lady on the Screen (BBC)8.15 Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
8.45 Reserved9.0 The Donald Peers Show
9.30 ZB Book Review
10. 0 Close down
i

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
7.30a.m. Junior Request Session
8.30 Styled for Sunday
3. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout (LioydThorne)
10. O Treasury of Music
11. O Friendly Road Service of Song
11.45 Sports Interview (The Toff)12. O Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. A Nurse Remembers
3. 0 Paging Bransby Williams3.30 The Dam Busters (BBC)
4.30 From the Studio4.45 Stamp Club (VOA)5. 0 For the Children} Adventures in
History (VOA)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Holiday for Song: Glenda Raymond
6.30 Prelude to Evening: Soft Lights
and Sweet Music
7. 0 The Jack Smith Show (VOA)
7.15 Variety Bandbox (BBC)7.45' Lady on the Screen (BBC)8.15 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
8.45 Radio 3ZB Presents9. 0 The Donald Peers Show
9.30 ZB Book Review9.50 Sunday Meditation10 Close down

AZB sue",
30 a.m. Sacred Half-Hour
0 Weather Forecast
1 Breakfast session
0 Sunday Morning Concert
39 4ZB Junior Choristers
9.45 Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra
Caprice Espagnole Rimsky-Korsakov

10. 0 round the Bandstands: Half-an-
Hour for all lovers of Band Music
10.30 Celebrity Artists
11. 0 Sports Digest (Bernie McConnell)11.45 Orchestral Favourites12. 0 Your Favourite Choice
2. Op.m. A Nurse Remembers2.5 Radio Matinee: Something for all
and the latest material to arrive fro
Overseas ‘ .

3. 0 Birth of a Giant (BBC)
4.45 Children’s Choir (Studio)
5. 0 Adventures in History (VOA)
5.30 Diggers’ Show

EVENING PROGRAMME
8. 0 Holiday for Song6.30 Stamp Club (VOA)
6.45 The National Symphony Orchestra
7
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8.
8.
9.
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of England
. 0 The Jack Smith Show (VOA)15 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
7.45 Paul Temple and the Jonathan
Mystery (BBC)8.15 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)8.45 Songs from the Stars

9. 0 The Donald Peers Show
9.30 ZB Book Review
9.45 At Close of Day
10. 0 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth,

8. Oa.m. Junior Request Session :

8. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 3 Sportsview (Fred Murphy)9.15 Music for Sunday Morning
8.30 Delayed Broadcast Gathering o’ theClans: Pahiatua9.45 Bandstand
10. O Concert Artists
10.15 Everybody Sing10.30 Stamp Club (VOA)11. 0 Music from Stage and Screen11.30 Meloties of the Masters: Sir Ed-ward Elgar
12. 0 Mothers’ Day Requests

:12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather
3. 0. Radio Matinee
3.30 Symbol of Humanity (BBC)5.0 For the Children: Adventures inHistory (VOA)5.30 Sunday Serenade
5.45 Light Operas

EVENING PROGRAMME
Variety Bandbox
Ivy Morgan (mezzo-contralto
(Studio)Verses for Mother’s Day: lan Wat-

The Jack Smith Show (VOA)Holiday for Song
Lady on the Screen (BBC)The Bing Crosby ShowLight Orchestral Music
The Donald Peers Show
ZB Book ReviewAt Close of Day
Close down
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The world of music suffered a heayyloss when pianist Dinu Lipatti died in
December, 1950. Fortunately this greatartist made many recordings during hisbrief career; some of these may beheard from 2ZB at 6.45 this evening.*

Pa *
Few names in this era of entertain-
ment have the magic power of Crosby.
Twenty-five years in show business and
each new year adds lustre to the Crosbylegend. He’s heard at his best from
1ZB at 8.15 every Sunday on "The
Bing Crosby Show."

™ * *
To greet the Sabbath morn, theyouthful voices of the 4ZB Choristers,conducted by Anita Oliver, are heardin their weekly presentation of sacred
songs-familiar words that usher in at
9.30 every Sunday morning the Choris-ters who increase in popularity with
every broadcast.

BBC photographTHE RAY ELLINGTON QUARTET, one of the groups to be heard in the new series of"Variety Bandbox," now being broadcast from the ZBs at 7.15 p.m. every Sunday, andfrom 2ZA at 6 o'clock

What really
needis
datebait!OTHERGIRLS SueGETS COLGATEDENTALCREAMSEEMTOHAVE YoucouldPutAstopTo SoumD

THATSUEIFYou'dONLY Advice CLEANSYouRBREATHNOTROubLE!But WHILEITCLEANSYourTHEMENALLGET GETADvIceON
~OnBADBREATH: TEETH;ANDTheAWAYFromMei
HonEY! COLGATEWAYOF

BrushingTEETH
RightAFTER
EATINGStops
ToothDECAYBest!

LaTER THANKSTo cOLGATEDENTAL CREAM
COLGATE CAREWAS ALL ITTook
ToPutTHATDREAMDATE ON SuEsHook!

Now? American
Dental Science Shows
That Brushing Teeth
Right After Eating
Stops Tooth DECAY BEST
AmericanDentalScienceprovedaftertwo years'research and tests in five
great American UniversitiesFcover- UseColgateDentalCream
inghundreds of case histories that ToCleanYourBreath
brushing teethrightaftereatingstops WhileYouCleanYourTeethtoothdecaybest:Throughoutthesetests AndHelpStopToothDecayBest
ColgateDental Cream and onlyColgateDentalCreamwas used;
LargeSize,1/6 Giant;2/6 COLCATEcreamEconomy,3/6 RibbonDentalAmerica'$Largest-SellingDentalCream D5.52

COLGATE DENTALCREAM
COLGATE-PALMOLIVE LTD.- PETONE


